



WASHINGTON COUNTY, ARKANSAS

Department of Emergency Management

Homeland Security

ARKANSAS FIRE PREVENTION CODE (2021 Edition) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

PROJECT NAME: PROJECT ADDRESS:

APPLICANT

NAME: EMAIL: PHONE:

<u>OWNER</u>

NAME: EMAIL:

PHONE:

FIRE SERVICE

DISTRICT: FIRE CHIEF: EMAIL:

PHONE:

JP DISTRICT:

FIRE CHIEF:

| INITIAL | Applicant/owner acknowledges that the State of Arkansa Prevention Code that is applicable to all structures built ordinance or rule. Furthermore, applicant agrees that ap the 2021 Arkansas Fire Prevention Code and any violation applicant/owner of the property. | in Arkansas, regardless of any local plicant/owner is responsible for adhering to |
|---|--|---|
| INITIAL | Applicant/owner acknowledges that acknowledgement of Fire Marshal is not an endorsement or certification that t applicable portions of the 2021 Arkansas Fire Prevention | he applicant/owner has followed the |
| Applicant/owner acknowledges and understands that adherence to the 2021 Arkansas Fire Prevention Code is an ongoing obligation and applicant/owner is liable for any failure to adhere to the 2021 Arkansas Fire Prevention Code. | | |
| | JCANT/OWNER: MARSHAL: | DATE: DATE: |

123 N. College Ave. • Fayetteville, Arkansas 72701 Telephone: (479) 444-1722 • Fax: (479) 973-8726

DATE: